P6743
D9767
P8715
N1194
Cr742

E5709
F5986
P4161
N8688
NO674

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 22 - 15th August 2025

£1000 WINNER
N4314 - C Hulme

£10 WINNERS
Susan Whittle D3058
Stuart Mayor B3905
Batchelor P3551
J Penn N4152
Nicholas Chadwick G6464
£5 WINNERS
John Ditchett E5658
Peter Crowther E0551
Susan Boydell-Cupitt R5184
Margaret Worsley A3456
Joanne Hailwood S5505

Michael Lawton
Steven Filkins
Danielle Lawton
S Greenhalgh
Bernard Baker

Michael Ryan
Janice Grech
Nicola Turner
D P Niland
Wayne Loynd

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




