

## WEEK 22 - 15th August 2025

## £1000 WINNER N4314 - C Hulme

## £10 WINNERS

P6743	Susan Whittle	D3058	<b>Michael Lawton</b>
D9767	Stuart Mayor	B3905	Steven Filkins
P8715	Batchelor	P3551	<b>Danielle Lawton</b>
N1194	J Penn	N4152	S Greenhalgh
C7742	Nicholas Chadwick	G6464	<b>Bernard Baker</b>

## £5 WINNERS

E5709	John Ditchett	E5658	Michael Ryan
F5986	<b>Peter Crowther</b>	E0551	<b>Janice Grech</b>
P4161	<b>Susan Boydell-Cupitt</b>	R5184	Nicola Turner
N8688	<b>Margaret Worsley</b>	A3456	D P Niland
N0674	Joanne Hailwood	<b>S5505</b>	Wayne Loynd

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845